School of Pharmacy - University of Athens

1surl

Home page
History
Department
Divisions
Curriculum
News
Conferences
Links
Collaboration
Contact
Sitemap
Webmaster

had  hd kd kd

No

A WN P

o Ol

[e4]

10

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28

Code
552
757
352
551

351
755

858

853
657
857

652
870
854

554
851
656
407
555

653
353

752
453

655

754
451
651
556
659

http://www.pharm.uoa.gr/eng/undergrad28.htm

ELECTIVE COURSES

Courses
Drug design
Biotechnology - Biological Assays
Business administration - Marketing

Special courses of Pharmaceutical
Radiochemistry

Introduction to computers

Quality control and evaluation of cosmetic
products

Properties and applications of raw materials
Clinical Pharmacokinetics

Clinical Chemistry

Dosage form design

Drug metabolism

Molecular Pharmacology

Novel drug delivery systems

First aids

Stability of pharmaceutical products
Synthesis of Natural Products
Pharmaceutical Systematic Botany
Separation techniques in Pharmaceutical
Analysis

Cosmeticology

Hygiene and epidemiology
Pharmacokinetics

Spectroscopic Identification of Natural
Products

Spectroscopic methods in Organic
Chemistry

Phytotherapy - Homeopathy

Chemistry of heterocyclic compounds
Food Chemistry - Nutrition

Chemical Ecology - Marine Pharmacognosy
Pharmacoeconomics

Credits

3

3
3
3

w N

WOUlTWWwWwN WONW WPkd,ww

w W w o w

W wwww

02/04/2010 12:10



