3

ELECTIVE COURSES

		ELECTIVE COURSES			
Home page					
History	2	No	Code	Courses	Credits
Department	2	1	552	Drug design	3
Divisions	2	2	757	Biotechnology - Biological Assays	3
Curriculum	2	3	352	Business administration - Marketing	3
News		4	551	Special courses of Pharmaceutical Radiochemistry	3
Conferences		5	351	Introduction to computers	2
Links		6	755	Quality control and evaluation of cosmetic	3
Collaboration				products	
Contact		7	858	Properties and applications of raw materials	3
Sitemap		8	853	Clinical Pharmacokinetics	3
Webmaster		9	657	Clinical Chemistry	4
		10	857	Dosage form design	3
		11	652	Drug metabolism	3
		12	870	Molecular Pharmacology	2
		13	854	Novel drug delivery systems	3
		14	554	First aids	2
		15	851	Stability of pharmaceutical products	3
		16	656	Synthesis of Natural Products	3
		17	407	Pharmaceutical Systematic Botany	5
		18	555	Separation techniques in Pharmaceutical Analysis	3
		19	653	Cosmeticology	3
		20	353	Hygiene and epidemiology	5
		21	752	Pharmacokinetics	3
		22	453	Spectroscopic Identification of Natural Products	3
		23	655	Spectroscopic methods in Organic Chemistry	3
		24	754	Phytotherapy - Homeopathy	3
		25	451	Chemistry of heterocyclic compounds	3
		26	651	Food Chemistry - Nutrition	3
		27	556	Chemical Ecology - Marine Pharmacognosy	3
					_

28 659 Pharmacoeconomics

1 sur 1 02/04/2010 12:10